
Barak Brahmaputra Express (PT)/15642 - Exp - NFR 
SRTN/Sibsagar Town to NHLG/New Haflong 

8h 7m - 346 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 18:00 1 1 0 56 125 NFR
2 DBRG Dibrugarh 18:45 18:55 10m 1 1 42 69 108 NFR
3 SRTN Sibsagar Town 20:03 20:08 5m 0 1 120 64 97 NFR
4 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 20:23 20:28 5m 1 1 136 62 103 NFR
5 MXN Mariani Junction 21:20 21:25 5m 1 1 190 50 117 NFR
6 DMV Dimapur 23:35 23:42 7m 1 1 299 47 NFR
7 DPU Diphu 00:29 00:31 2m 2 336 40 174 NFR
8 LMG Lumding Junction 01:20 01:30 10m 3,4 2 368 36 138 NFR
9 NHLG New Haflong 04:15 04:20 5m 2 2 466 28 437 NFR
10 BPB Badarpur Junction 06:50 07:00 10m 2 537 21 20 NFR
11 SCL Silchar 08:25 0 2 566 - 22 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 08 2024 (06:16)

Jul 08 2024 (06:16)

1

1


